Limone Artesina Limone Limone Limone PratoN Limone
Atleta Sci Club Totale 30/01/2016 13/02/2016 14/02/2016 20/02/2016 21/02/2016 12/03/2016 26/03/2016
SL GS GS SL GS SL GS

1 Tosello Giovanna 1M13 300 100 100 100

2 Robotti Cristina IM11 225 100 45 80

3 Giordano Barbara IM11 210 50 80 80

4 Carta Sonia GEO1 180 80 100

5 Picasso Marina GEO1 60 60

Classifica aggiornata al 14/03/16

F.I.S.1. Liguria

Mauster D

Prato N

GS nott

Limone

GS



Atleta

1 Di Vita Debora

2 Parodi Martina

3 Siccardi Francesca
4 Bogliasco Federica
5 Rebecchi Virginia

6 Anselmo Chiara

7 Gotta Anna Michela
8 Tortarolo Elena

9 Marchese Sara

Classifica aggiornata al 14/03/16

F.I.S.1. Liguria

Giovanw Femuminile

Prato N Limone PratoN Limone

Sci Club Totale 30/01/2016 13/02/2016 14/02/2016 20/02/2016 21/02/2016 12/03/2016 26/03/2016

GE22
SV17
IM11
GEO1
IM11
SV17
GEO1
GEO1
GE22

470
305
260
247
200
140
80
60
45

Limone Artesina Limone Limone Limone
SL GS GS SL GS
80 100 50 100 60
60 50 45 50
100 80 80
50 36 36 80 45
100 100
80 60
40 40
60
45

SL GS GS nott GS
80
100



F.I.S.1. Liguria

Senior Femuminile

Limone Artesina Limone Limone

Limone PratoN Limone PratoN Limone
Atleta Sci Club Totale 30/01/2016 13/02/2016 14/02/2016 20/02/2016 21/02/2016 12/03/2016 26/03/2016
SL GS GS SL GS SL GS GS nott GS
1 Sommariva Arianna IM13 300 100 100 100
2 Carra Silvia SP16 80 80
3 Recupero Arianna SV16 60 60
Mauster D2
Limone Artesina Limone Limone Limone PratoN Limone PratoN Limone
Atleta Sci Club Totale 30/01/2016 13/02/2016 14/02/2016 20/02/2016 21/02/2016 12/03/2016 26/03/2016
SL GS GS SL GS SL GS GS nott GS
1 Carta Sonia GEO1 200 100 100

Classifica aggiornata al 14/03/16



Limone Artesina Limone Limone Limone PratoN Limone
Atleta Sci Club Totale 30/01/2016 13/02/2016 14/02/2016 20/02/2016 21/02/2016 12/03/2016 26/03/2016
SL GS GS SL GS SL GS
1 Tosello Giovanna [1M13 300 100 100 100
2 Giordano Barbara IM11 240 80 80 80
Master D4
Limone Artesina Limone Limone Limone PratoN Limone
Atleta Sci Club Totale 30/01/2016 13/02/2016 14/02/2016 20/02/2016 21/02/2016 12/03/2016 26/03/2016
SL GS GS SL GS SL GS
1 Robotti Cristina IM11 300 100 100 100

Classifica aggiornata al 14/03/16

F.I.S.1. Liguria

Mauster D3

Prato N

GS nott

Prato N

GS nott

Limone

GS

Limone

GS



Societa Cod
1 Imperia sci 2004 IM11
2 Snow Team Sanremo [M13
3TreG GEO1
4 Pratonevoso GAM GE22
5 Ski Club Savona Sv17
6 A. Bronzi SP16
7 Ceva SV16

Classifica aggiornata al 14/03/16

1000
600
587
515
445

80

F.I.S.1. Liguria

Societa

Limone Artesina Limone Limone Limone PratoN Limone
TOTALE 30/01/2016 13/02/2016 14/02/2016 20/02/2016 21/02/2016 12/03/2016 26/03/2016
SL GS GS SL GS SL GS
200 180 260 100 260 0 0
0 200 200 0 200 0 0
50 236 76 180 45 0 0
80 145 50 100 60 80 0
60 130 105 0 50 100 0
0 80 0 0 0 0 0
0 60 0 0 0 0 0

60

Prato N

GS nott

o O O O O o o

Limone

GS

O O O O O O o



